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DECLARED BUSINESS BANKRUPTCIES, 2023

BY SECTION OF
ECONOMIC ACTIVITY 

WHOLESALE AND
RETAIL TRADE, etc.

INFORMATION AND
COMMUNICATION

7.7%

NUMBER OF
EMPLOYEES

WITH CLAIMS 

13 21

ADMINISTRATIVE
AND SUPPORT SERVICE

ACTIVITIES 

7.7%

MANUFACTURING
30.8%53.8%

190.8 56
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VERIFICATION
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BY CREDITORS

VERIFICATION OF CLAIMS
BY CREDITORS

2023/2022

-81.4%

2023/2022

-59.5%

2023/2022

-32.3%2023/2022

-43.5%


